Umekastet 1

Ute/inne:
Datum:

Ort:

Arena:
Ev arena 2:
Arrangor:

Tavlingsledare:

Mejl kontaktperson:
Vader:
Ovrigt:

Resultat

Klass
F17

F15

P19

P17

Klass
F19

F15

P15

Klass
F19

F17

F15

P19

P17

Klass

F19

P19

P17

Gren
Kula

Kula

Kula

Kula

Gren
Spjut

Spjut

Spjut

Gren
Slagga

Slagga

Slagga

Slagga

Slagga

Gren
Diskus

Diskus

Diskus

Diskus

Diskus

Ute

2021-05-09
Umed
Campus Friidrottsarena

IFK Umead
Goran Kero
gorankero@hotmail.com

Soligt +11
Endast langsta resultat i spjut, sldgga och diskus

OmgangPlac. Férnamn
Final 1 Linda

2 Stella
Final 1 Ella

2 Lisa
Final 1 Albin
Final 1 Jesper
OmgangPlac. Férnamn
Final 1 Amanda
Final 1 Lisa

2 Ella
Final 1 Edvin
OmgangPlac. Férnamn
Final 1 Elin
Final 1 Linda
Final 1 Maja
Final 1 Albin
Final 1 Jesper
OmgangPlac. Férnamn
Final 1 Amanda
Final 1 Felicia
Final 1 Lukas
Final 1 Albin

2 Linus
Final 1 Jesper

Efternamn
Hedlund
Sallstrom

Hagervall
Jonsson

Silén

Lindqvist

Efternamn
Rask

Jonsson
Hagervall

Kallstromer

Efternamn
Granlof

Hedlund

Lodwika

Silén

Lindqvist

Efternamn
Nordin

Wiberg Eriksson

Hamrin

Silén
Olofsson

Lindqvist

F6dd Nat. Férening

04 Boden FI
04 IFK Umea
07 IFK Umea
06 IFK Umed
03 Strands IF
05 Boden FI

Fédd Nat. Férening

02 IFK Umea
06 IFK Umea
07 IFK Umed
06 IFK Umed

Fédd Nat. Férening

02 Timra AIF
04 Boden FI
06 IFK Umead
03 Strands IF
05 Boden Fl

F6dd Nat. Férening

97 Skelleftea AIK
02 IFK Stromsund
99 Timra AIF

03 Strands IF

03 Boden FI

05 Boden FI

Resultat
11.24
10.91

6.89
6.41

12.45

14.06

Resultat
42.74

15.26
12.80

29.79

Resultat
41.42

39.64

23.03

57.22

41.61

Resultat
46.19

40.62

56.40

42.30
39.69

42.36

Redskapsvikt
3.0kg

3.0kg

6.0 kg

5.0 kg

Redskapsvikt
600 g

500 g

600 g

Redskapsvikt
4.0 kg

3.0kg

3.0kg

6.0 kg

5.0 kg

Redskapsvikt
1.0 kg

1.0 kg

2.0kg

1.75 kg

1.5kg



